


Attachment946/948 3 Dog PTO Serial Number Range 01 DU
Tiller Tiller Gear Box .

IC PARTND |(QTY| DESCRIFTION D PARTND | QTY| DESCRIPTIOM
1| 30040001 PLUG 1/4 GAS 16| 382.13001 QILSEAL 30X52X10
21 31112083 CAFPSCREW MGX20 17| 511 49676 SIDECOVER
3] 31112151 CAFPSCREW MBX25 18| 512 49675 GEARHOUSING
4| 31241105 LOCKNUT M10DEFORMED 19| 524 59227 PINIOMN
51 31241181 LOCKNUTM18X1.5 20| 561 42261 WASHER 7TX253%4
6| 313.12101 STUDMIORITXISX189GRADESR 21| 564 58044 THREEFINGER COUPLER
T 314.21083 WASHER SUPER MB 22| 580.49677 GASKET
8] 314 21101 WASHER SUPER M10 Z3| 580 496594 GASKET
9| 31421253 WASHER SUPER M138 24| 580 49687 HLUB
10 351.11052 SMNAFPRING INTERMAL D 52 25| 580 45697 PLATEBRACKET END
11| 37111255 BEARING 25X52X 156205 C3 26| 58049736 BEWVEL GEAR
12 37111300 BEARING IDXE2X166206 CS/L 27 | 599.90108 COMPLETE GEARBOX
13| 37141301 BEARING 30XG62X 166206
14| 38111800 O RING407518.64X3 53

15| 38202002 OIL SEAL 35X52XT




Attachment 946/948 3 Dog PTO Serial Number Range
AT NI 02.00

D PARTNO |QTY| DESCRIPTION ID PARTNO | QTY| DESCRIPTION

1 (311.12210 CAPSCREW M10X20 11( 551.42109 BUSHING

2 | 311.12295 CAPSCREW M12X90 12| 561.42110 PIN, COUPLING

3 | 312.11100 NUTM10 13| 561.49720 FLAP, REAR

4 | 312.41120 NUT SELFLOCKING M12 14| 590.49722 FLAP,CENTER

51 314.10131 WASHER FLAT M13.5X27X1 15( 590.49724 COVER,CENTER

6 | 314.11104 WASHER FLAT M10.5X18 16| 590.49725 COVER,END LEFT
7 |1 314.11105 WASHER FLAT M10.5X21 17( 590.49728 COVER,ENDRIGHT
8 | 314.23105 WASHER WAVEY B 10.5

9 | 314.23130 WASHER WAVY LOCK B 13

10 | 341.10028 PINCOTTERA2X15




Attachment 946/948
Tiller

3 Dog PTO Serial Number Range
Tines & Depth Control _ 0300

D PARTNO |QTY| DESCRIPTION ID PARTNO | QTY| DESCRIPTION
1] 311.12211 CAPSCREW M10X30 16| 565.49707 TINEWIDELEFT
2| 311.12264 CAPSCREW M12X35 17| 565.49708 TINEWIDERIGHT
3| 312.41100 LOCKNUT M10STANDARD 18| 580.02052 PIN
41 312.41105 LOCKNUT M10 DEFORMED 19| 580.42468 RUBBER WHEEL
51 312.41120 NUT SELFLOCKING M12 20| 580.50533 CLIP
6| 314.00181 WASHER 21| 590.49690 SPINDLE
71 314.11104 WASHER FLAT M10.5X18 22| 590.49702 KNIFE, CENTER
8| 314.21253 WASHER SUPER M18 23| 590.49734 KNIFEROD
9| 314.23105 WASHER WAVEY B M10.5 24| 922.42465 TILLER TRANSPORTWHEEL
10| 314.23130 WASHER WAVY LOCK B M13 COMPLETE
11| 341.10042 PINCOTTERA4X30
12| 551.02714 KNOB
13| 561.42467 AXLE SUPPORT
14| 561.48625 PINADJUSTMENT
15| 561.49705 BAR




	Gear box
	Tiller Hood
	Tines & Depth Control



